WEB DEVELOPMENT

\'INNOVATION v

From: Quote Date
InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Total
Campaigning
3248 Ponderosa Ln,
Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220
To:
Samaha Insurance Agency
mjsamaha5@gmail.com
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
1 Website Maintenance + CORE SEO $240.00
(Listing Management) [downgraded
plan]
This is the existing services you use
through InnovationV Including your licenses
for security and functionality on your
website
3 Google Ads Consulting Hours $75.00
Setup ads, cross monitor competition, keep
up with changes in Google's algorithms.
1 Antifraud Monthly License + SEM Rush $189.00
License
Anti click fraud protection and needed
software to do competitor analysis on Ads
Sub Total
Tax
Total

Quote

November 8, 2023

Adjust
0%

0%

0.00%

$654.00

Sub Total
$240.00

$225.00

$189.00

$654.00
$0.00

$654.00
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