

From:	Quote Date	November 8, 2023	
InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning	Total	\$654.00	
3248 Ponderosa Ln,			
Thomson, Ga 30824			
operations@innovationv.com			
706.817.4220			

## To:

Samaha Insurance Agency mjsamaha5@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Website Maintenance + CORE SEO (Listing Management) [downgraded plan] This is the existing services you use through InnovationV Including your licenses for security and functionality on your website	\$240.00	0%	\$240.00
3	Google Ads Consulting Hours Setup ads, cross monitor competition, keep up with changes in Google's algorithms.	\$75.00	0%	\$225.00
1	Antifraud Monthly License + SEM Rush License Anti click fraud protection and needed software to do competitor analysis on Ads	\$189.00	0.00%	\$189.00

Total	\$654.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$654.00